GOVERNMENT AUTONOMOUS POST. GRADUATE COLLEGE, CHHINDWARA (M.P.)
MAIN EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - JUNE 2025

B.Sc. Agriculture Science - I Semester (REGULAR)
TIME - 02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM

Notification No. - S‘(‘\ Cbt\P—‘ ) 4) Q‘vf"’ Chhindwara, Dated - 4/06/2025
CLASS DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
28-06-2025 | Saturday | Fundamental of Horticutlure
? i istry &
01-07-2025 | Tuesday I Fl-mdamcntal of Plants Biochemistry
Biotechnology
04-07-2025 Friday 11 Fundamental of Soil Science
08-07-2025 | Tuesday IV Introduction to Forestary
11-07-2025 Friday v ‘Compr('ahensmn and Communication Skills
in English
B.Sc.
Agricutlure-1 | 15-07-2025 | Tuesday \" Fundamental of Agronomy
Semester
18-07-2025 Friday VII Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology

Introductary Biology (For Maths in 12th)
22-07-2025 | Tuesday VIII

Elementary Mathematics (For Bio in 12th)

25-07-2025 Friday IX Agricultural Heritage

28-07-2025 | Monday X Human Value & Ethics

No guarantee is given regarding the order of question papers. Walk-out papers will not be held again.
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( (Dr. Y.K. Sharma)
Controller (Exam) Principal
Govt. Auto. P. G. College Govt. Auto. P. G. College
Chhindwara (M.P,) Chhindwara (M.P.)
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